		SING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS OMMERCIAL LICENSING BUREAU
JUN 21 2022	\$375 MC CEPAS 22062119953959 This document is effective on the date filed, subsequent effective date within 90 days aft date is stated in the document.	unless a FII FD
Name Brian S. Fleetham, Dick Address 200 Ottawa Ave., N.W.,	Since a second	JUN 21 2022 ADMINISTRATOR CORPORATIONS DIVISION
City Grand Rapids	State MI	ZIP Code 49503 EFFECTIVE DATE:
	e returned to the name and address you enter abo	
If left blank, document will be returned to the registered office.		Expiration date for transferred assumed names appear on page 2.

For use by a Corporation Converting into a Business Organization

Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972 (profit corporations), Act 23, Public Acts of 1993 (limited liability companies), and Act 162, Public Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), the undersigned corporation executes the following Certificate of Conversion.

Before Conversion Entity Name:			Entity ID:	
COPPER RIDGE	OPPER RIDGE HEALTH, P.C.		802266824	
Indicate (X) Entity Type		Domestic Profit Corporation Domestic Nonprofit Corporation Street Address, if different than the one provided in	n Item 3:	
		Foreign Profit Corporation		VE 8
5		Foreign Nonprofit Corporation		10000000
2. After Conve	rsion			
Entity Name: NOVELLO IMAGII	NG, PLC			
		Domestic Profit Corporation		
Indicate (X) Entity Type		Foreign Profit Corporation		
	\checkmark	Domestic Limited Liability Company		
		Foreign Limited Liability Company		
memberships, a	nd has no	n is a domestic corporation that has not commenced elected a board of directors, proceed to Item 9. n is a domestic corporation that has commenced business.		



3. Surviving Business Organization (After Conversion Entity)	
Governing Statute:	
MICHIGAN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT	Sales Sales
Street Address:	
4290 COPPER RIDGE DR., SUITE 100, TRAVERSE CITY, MI 49684	NA 100 S
Principal Place of Business:	
4290 COPPER RIDGE DR., SUITE 100, TRAVERSE CITY, MI 49684	
4. Complete only if before conversion entity is a domestic profit corpora	ation.
Designation and number of outstanding shares in each class and series	1,000 SHARES OF COMMON STOCK
Indicate class and series of shares entitled to vote	COMMON STOCK
Indicate class and series entitled to vote as a class, if any	N/A
If the number of shares is subject to change prior to the effective date of the co occur is as follows:	
N/A	
5. Complete only if before conversion entity is a nonprofit corporation a	and it is organized on a stock basis.
Designation and number of outstanding shares in each class	
Indicate class of shares entitled to vote	
Indicate class of shares entitled to vote as a class, if any	
If the number of shares is subject to change prior to the effective date of the co occur is as follows:	niversion, the manner in which the change may
6. Complete only if before conversion entity is a nonprofit corporation a	and it is organized on a membership basis.
For a corporation organized on a membership basis, state (a) a description of i and voting rights of its members:	its members and (b) the number, classification,
	9
7. Complete only if before conversion entity is a nonprofit corporation a	and it is organized on directorship basis.
For a corporation organized on a directorship basis, state (a) a description of the number, classification, and voting rights of its directors:	he organization of its board and (b) the

interests or obligations of the surviving business organ	emberships of the converting corporation into ownership nization, into cash, into other consideration that may include not a party to the conversion, or into a combination of cash and
	HARE OF COMMON STOCK OF THE CONVERTING UNIT OF THE SURVIVING BUSINESS ORGANIZATION.
9. (Complete only if a later effective date is desired of 90 days after the receipt of this document by the a	other than the date of filing. The date must be no more than administrator.)
The conversion is effective on the day of	
or member of the converting corporation. The conversion is permitted by the law that will govern the surviving business organization complies with that law in continuous complex with the conversion are summed Name on file prior to the conversion are	ue for the remaining effective period of the Certificate of
Assumed Name	Expiration Date
NOVELLO IMAGING NOVELLO IMAGING	12/31/2026
NOVEECO IMPORTO	12/3/12020
The converting corporation's name and/or assur surviving business organization:	med name(s) to be used as new assumed name(s) of the
Assumed Name	Expiration Date
COPPER RIDGE HEALTH	
L-	

8. Complete only if before conversion entity is a domestic profit or nonprofit corporation.

Complete only (c) if the converting corporation is foreign. Complete if the domestic corporation has not commenced business: a) The plan of conversion was approved by unanimous consent of the incorporators of the converting domestic corporation and the corporation has not yet commenced business, has not issued any shares or memberships, and has not elected a board of directors in accordance with Section 745(1)(d) of the Act. Signed this _____ day of _____, ____ (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) (Signature of Incorporator) (Signature of Incorporator) (Type or Print Name) (Type or Print Name) Complete if the domestic corporation has commenced business: b) The plan of conversion was adopted by the Board of Directors and approved by the shareholders of the domestic corporation in accordance with Section 745(1)(c) of the Act. Signed this 20th day of June The of Authorized Officer or Agent) BRIAN S. FLEETHAM, AUTHORIZED AGENT (Type or Print Name) Complete only if the converting corporation is foreign: c) The plan of conversion was adopted and submitted for approval in the manner required by the law governing the internal affairs of the converting foreign corporation. Signed this _____ day of _____ (Signature of Authorized Officer or Agent) (Type or Print Name)

12. Signatures: Complete only Section (a) or (b) if the converting corporation is domestic.

(ZIP Code)

CSCL/CD-701 (Rev. 09/21)				
	I DEPARTMENT OF LIC ATIONS, SECURITIES &			993370 9975.0
Date Received	AC1	(FOR BUREAU USE ONL)	NO 10 NO ALEXAN WAS NO TO THE	 .
	This document is effective o subsequent effective date w date is stated in the docume	ithin 90 days after received		
Name Brian S. Fleetham, Did	ckinson Wright PLLC			N .
Address 200 Ottawa Ave., N.W.	/., Suite 1000			
City Grand Rapids	State MI	ZIP Code 49503	EFFECTIVE DATE:	
O Document will be	e returned to the name and address locument will be returned to the reg			<u></u>
Fo	ARTIC r use by Domestic Profe	LES OF ORGANIZATI	□ 1	ies
		formation and instruction on		
Pursuant t	to the provisions of Act 23, Pul	blic Acts of 1993, the unders	igned execute the followir	ng Articles:
ARTICLE I				
The name of the profe	ssional limited liability compan	y is: NOVELLO IMAGING, I	PLC	······································
ARTICLE II	npany is organized for the sole	and specific purpose of ren	dering the following profe	cojonal conting(c):
	DIOLOGY MEDICAL PRACTIC	50 05 50	3000 NO. 1000 NO. 100	8286 50
	SED TO PRACTICE IN THE S			
	400			
ARTICLE III				
The duration of the lim	ited liability company if other th	an nemetual is:		
ARTICLE IV				
The name of the re	sident agent is: BRIAN S. FL	EETHAM		
2. The address of the				
	ENUE N.W., SUITE 1000	GRAND RAPIDS		49503
(Street Address		(City)	, Michigan	(ZIP Code)
3. The mailing addres	s of the registered office, if diff	erent than above:		
		je	, Michigan	
(Street Address	B O B	(City)		(ZIR Code)

(City)

(Street Address or P.O. Box)

ARTICLE V

All members and managers, will be duly licensed or otherwise legally authorized to render one or more of the professional service(s) for which this limited liability company is organized except as otherwise provided in Section 904 of P.A. 23 of 1993 or prohibited.
ARTICLE VI (Insert any additional provisions authorized by the act, attach additional pages if needed.)
THE BUSINESS AND AFFAIRS OF THE COMPANY SHALL BE MANAGED BY ONE OR MORE MANAGERS.
Signed this 20th day of June 2022
(Signature(s) of Organizers(s)) NATHAN E. MANCH, DU
(Type or Print Name(s) of Organizer(s))